INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6762
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MAILSI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6762-5-4-8933
6762-5-4-8934
6762-5-4-8935
6762-5-4-8936
6762-5-4-8937

6762-5-4-8938

6762-5-4-8939
6762-5-4-8940
6762-5-4-8941
6762-5-5-8942

6762-5-5-8943
6762-5-5-8946
6762-5-5-8947
6762-5-6-8948
6762-5-6-8949
6762-5-6-8950
6762-5-6-8951
6762-5-6-8952
6762-5-6-8954
6762-5-6-8955

6762-5-6-8956
6762-5-6-8957
6762-S-7-8958
6762-5-7-8959
6762-5-7-8960
6762-5-7-8961

HOORAIN KHAN
ANAYA FATIMA KHAN
EMAAN FATIMA
HAREEM FATIMA

GUL-E-USRA FATIMA
BUKHARI

MALEEHA GHAZANFAR

MUHAMMAD ASIM FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AHMED
NOUMAN SHABIR

SYEDA KAINAT FATIMA
GILLANI

NOOR-UL-BASAR
TASHFEEN AHMED
MUHAMMAD FAIQ HAIDER
UMAIMA ARSHAD

SADAF ALI

MARYAM ABBAS

FATIMA HUSSAIN

ESHAAL FATIMA

ALIYA NAWAZ

RUQIA ZAHRA

HAMZA MASOOD
MUHAMMAD UMER SAKEEL
DUA FATIMA

HAFSA RASHEED
UMM-E-HANI

MUHAMMAD MIR

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
HAMAYUN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMER
MUHAMMAD YAAR
BUKHARI ALI ASAD

MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR
MEHFOOZ

FAROOQ ISMAEEL
MUHAMMAD AMIR

SHABIR HUSSAIN

SYED FAKHAR IMAM GILLANI

TAHIR JAZ

SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MULAZIM HUSSAIN SHAHID
ASIF MASOOD

RAB NAWAZ

GHULAM QASIM KHAN
KHICHI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
RAO MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
CH. TAHIR NAZIR

RASHEED AHMAD

NAVEED AKHTAR

KASHIF MIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

43
71
55
55
48

51

47
43
63
63

66
58
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54

66

62

50

50

70
TOTAL

%AGE
57.33%
94.67%
73.33%
73.33%
64.00%

68.00%

62.67%
57.33%
84.00%
70.00%

73.33%
64.44%
64.44%
68.89%
68.89%
70.00%
68.89%
64.44%
65.56%
77.78%

60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
55.56%
55.56%
77.78%

26
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